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Cancels P, 8§ G Ky. No

WARREN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

oF

WARREN COUNTY, BOWLING GREEN, KENTUCKY

Rates, Rules and Regulations for Furnishing

WATER SERVICE

AT

WARREN COUNTY
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Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF
| KENTUCKY
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EFFECTIVE
WARREN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT
ISSUED BY _
FEB 0 1 ‘i995 (Name of Utility)
| P 7
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5011, 8Y ,Z /""§1\'4"i""l"ﬁ'“"'(§'H o RMAM.-M
SECTICN 8 (1) ’
BY: o (. Haek. BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

FOR THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
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Form for filing Rate Schedules

.

-

WARREN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

Name of Issuing Corporation

For ENTIRE AREA SERVED
Community, Town or City

P.S.C. NO.  94-494

1 SHEET NO. 2

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.

ORIGINAL SHEET NO. 1

RULES AND REGULATIONS

RATE
PER UNIT
The following rates and charges are prescribed for the
customers in the area served by Warren County Water District.
All other rates and charges not specifically mentioned herein
shall remain the same as those in effect under authority of
this Commission prior to the effectived date of this Order.
5/8 X 3/4-Inch Meter
First 2,000 Gallons $ 8.62 Minimum Bill
Next 8,000 Gallons 2.29 per 1,000 Gallons
Next 90,000 Gallons 1.83 per 1,000 Gallons
Next 900,000 Gallons 1.48 per 1,000 Gallons
Over 1,000,000 Gallons 1.19 per 1,000 Gallons
. 3/4-Inch Meter
First 3,000 Gallons $11.14 Minimum Bill
Next 7,000 Gallons 2.29 per 1,000 Gallons
Next 90,000 Gallons 1.83 per 1,000 Gallons
Next 900,000 Gallons 1.48 per 1,000 Gallons
Over 1,000,000 Gallons 1.19 per 1,000 Gallons
1-Inch Meter
First 5,000 Gallons $16.30 Minimum Bill PUBLIC SERYICE COMMISSION
Next 5,000 Gallons 2.29 per 1,000 Gallons OF HENTUCKY
Next 90,000 Gallons 1.83 per 1,000 Gallons EFFECTIVE
Next 900,000 Gallons 1.48 per 1,000 Gallons
Over 1,000,000 Gallons 1.19 per 1,000 Gallons -
FEB (f] 1895
1-1/2-Inch Meter
First 10,000 Gallons $30.63 Minimum Bill
Next 90,000 Gallons 1.83 per 1,000 Gallons PURSUAgEggé?g?%RSD1L
Next 900,000 Gallons 1.48 per 1,000 Gallons > A
Over 1,000,000 Gallons 1.19 per 1,000 Gallons BY: :ﬁ§ :
FOR TH¥ pr i 163 »
2-Inch Meter
First 16,000 Gallons $43.33 Minimum Bill
Next 84,000 Gallons 1.83 per 1,000 Gallons
Next 900,000 Gallons 1.48 per 1,000 Gallons
Over 1,000,000 Gallons 1.19 per 1,000 Gallons
DATE OF ISSUE January 24, 1995 DATE EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 1, 1995

; T
IS".JJ'BY L:éif;hl%%% C&:%%ggﬁzézgég G

BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS
Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky

in Case No. 94-404

dated

January 11,

1995

TITLE CHAIRMAN

v
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N ~

orm for filing Rate Schedules

WARREN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

For

ENTIRE AREA SERVED

Community,

P.S.CL NO.

Town
94-494

or City

1

SHEET NO. 2

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.

ame of Issuing Corporation

ORIGINAL SHEET NO. 2
‘RULES AND REGULATIONS
RATE
PER UNIT
3-Inch Meter
First 30,000 Gallons $111.09 Minimum Bill
Next 70,000 Gallons 1.83 per 1,000 Gallons
Next 900,000 Gallons 1.48 per 1,000 Gallons
Over 1,000,000 Gallons 1.19 per 1,000 Gallons
. 4-Inch Meter
First 50,000 Gallons $159.18 Minimum Bill
Next 50,000 Gallons 1.83 per 1,000 Gallons
Next 900,000 Gallons 1.48 per 1,000 Gallons
over 1,000,000 Gallons 1.19 per 1,000 Gallons
6—-Inch Meter
First 100,000 Gallons $267.73 Minimum Bill
Next 900,000 Gallons 1.48 per 1,000 Gallons
Over 1,000,000 Gallons 1.19 per 1,000 Gallons PUBUCS??WCECQ
MMISSION
8—Inch Meter OFIKENTUCKY
First 160,000 Gallons $373.73 Minimum Bill E%ECﬁVE
Next 840,000 Gallons 1.48 per 1,000 Gallons
Oover 1,000,000 Gallons 1.19 per 1,000 Gallons E%EB G
i1 1005
10-Inch Meter [vv0
First 550,000 Gallons $979.59 Minimum Bill PU|
Next 450,000 Gallons 1.48 per 1,000 Gallons RSUAgTﬁi§O7KAR5OII
over 1,000,000 Gallons 1.19 per 1,000 Gallons quC ﬁQ(U
BY.' '{:.“: 8 G ,‘3%

N R L e

AsIANg
v

ATE OF ISSUE January 24 1995 DATE EFFECTIVE

FEBRUARY 1,

1995

TITLE CHAIRMAN

i'lpﬂ) BY 4;5;’~ jg?;jg?zgz;iz%izg?

L.E. SMITH, CHAIRMAN - .
BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

ssued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky

1 €Case No. 94-494 dated 1995

January 11,

(,,/'9

Ao




g FOR Entire Service Area

P.S.C. Ky. No.

QOriginal Sheet No. 1
. Warren County Water District Cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No. 1
1 Sheet No. (5-29-89)

RULES AND REGULATIONS

TARIFF FOR

Wholesale Water Supplier base rate effective April 1,
1993, which will be base rate for purpose of future
applications of the purchase water adjustment clause.

The base rate will be as follows for water purchased from
Bowling Green Municipal Utilities:

Northside Area .4709 per 1,000 gallons
. Westside Area .6604 per 1,000 gallons

The base rate will continue to be as follows for water
purchased from Glasgow Water Company which is the same as
has been in effect since January 1, 1983.

.6500 per 1,000 gallons

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

OF KENTUCKY
EFFECTIVE
APR 11993
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 .
SECTION 9 (1)
5 e L l

DATE OF ISSUE March 29 1,993 DATE EFFECTIVE April 1 1993
Month Day Year Month Day Year
ISSUED.BY)%/‘Eil ~# Chairman, PO Box 1118, Bowling Green KY 42102-1118
. < I, E Smith, Chalrman Title Address




